
 
 

William Glaser                             61 
Gilberte Vansintejan 
212-749-1052 
Cell: 646-908-9473 
gilvansin@gmail.com 
Wwillglas@aol.com 

David Chudnovsky                   62 
Nicole Lannegrace 
Home: 212-749-2238   
Cell: 917-405-3122 
NicoleLannegrace@aol.com  
DavidChudnovsky@aol.com 
 

Liliana’s Cell: 413-530-3764    63 
lilianaklass@yahoo.com 
Jonathan Jaffe                            
413-530-0869 
jonathanjaffe@yahoo.com  
Joshua Jaffe: 413-530-7263 
Les Jaffe,  email: ljaffe@smith.edu  
  

Tina Ruyter                              64 
Cell: 646-785-7217 
Work: 212-270-4676 
tina.ruyter@gmail.com 
 

Daniel Polin                                  51 
Eileen Gillooly                 
Kate, Ben, Jake 
Dan’s Cell: 917-224-7226 
Eileen Cell: 347-420-2326 & Work:854-6134 
DbPolin@gmail.com  
eg48@columbia.edu 

Carl Pedersen /  Vibeke Jensen     52 
Martin Pedersen 
Jyldyz Abdygazieva 
Alexsander Pedersen 
Carl cell: 914-621-6568 
Vibeke cell: 914-621-6558 
Martin Cell: 203-942-0360 
Jyldyz Cell: 347-387-2771 
carl.george.pedersen@gmail.com 
vibekebjensen@gmail.com  
pedersen.martin.d@gmail.com 
abdygazieva.jyldyz@gmail.com 

 Jasmine Nahhas di Florio         53 
 Carlo V. di Florio 
 Lila, Alex 
Jasmine's cell: 917-854-6457 
Carlo's cell: 917-446-3169 
Home: 212-501-8285 
Jasmine: jnahhasdiflorio@gmail.com  
Carlo: carlo.diflorio@me.com 

Brigham Keehner       54 
Laura Kimberly 
Graham, Lydia 
Brigham Cell: 267-973-4054 
Laura Cell : 215-715-4818 
bkeehner@yahoo.com 
laura.l.kimberly@gmail.com 
 
 

Toby Golick                                 41 
Ben & Sam Taylor 
Home: 212-663-4894 
Cell: 212-663-0580 
tgolick@gmail.com  
tgolick@yu.edu  

Frances Pritchett                       42 
Home: 212-316-2367 
Cell: 501-291-1418 
fp7@columbia.edu  
 

Zachary Braiterman                  43 
Margaret Karalis 
Joe, Maya 
Home: 212-595-9146 
zbraiter@syr.edu 

Myron Cohen, Heike Magister  44 
Shoshana, Ariella 
Home: 212-222-9249 
Heike Cell: (646) 335-5011 
Myron Cell: 347-572-5904 
mlc5@columbia.edu  
heike.magister@gmail.com  

Evan Vosburgh                              31 
Elizabeth (Betsy) Myers 
Evan Cell: 203-428-5647 
Betsy Cell:917-453-0647 
evanvos@gmail.com 
Betsy.r.myers@gmail.com 

Roger Dilling                            32 
Emily Michaud 
212-866-0214 
Roger:DillMich@msn.com 
Emily:MichDill@msn.com 
 

Armando Correa, Gonzalo Hernandez  33 
Emma, Anna, Lucas  
Armando’s cell: 917-312-7041  
Gonzalo’s cell: 646-538-2846 
Armandolucascorrea@gmail.com  
Gharocha@aol.com  

Philip Kotik                               34 
Pamela Tames 
212-799-3945 
Philip cell: 917-584-1056 
Pamela cell: 917-842-7127 
pdkotik@aol.com 
ppimkotik@aol.com 
 

Lawrence Momo                          21 
Jane Tobey Momo 
Ben, Lucas 
Home: 212-663-3773 
Larry's cell: 917-710-1749 
Jane's cell: 917-710-0992 
Jane.tobey.momo@gmail.com 
lawrencejmomo@gmail.com  

Judy Johnson Thoms                 22 
Annie, Michael 
Home: 212-865-0012 
Judy’s Cell: 646-245-7546 
johncthoms@gmail.com   
judithoms@gmail.com  

Hae-Ja Kim                               23 
Home: 212-865-9198 
Cell: 917-513-2763 
hkim3542@gmail.com   

Andrew King                              24 
Home: 212-865-4640 
Cell. 917-805-9451 
awkingnyc@aol.com   

Arthur Heiserman                          1 
Maura Spiegel 
Sam, Kate 
Home: 212-678-1964  
docaheiserman@msn.com  
mls37@columbia.edu  

Deborah Theodore                    2 
Daniel Seltzer 
Lyla Rose Seltzer 
Deborah Cell: 301-385-2601 
Daniel Cell: 646-596-6418 
Deborah.theodore@gmail.com 
danseltzer@gmail.com 
 
 

Eliot Abrams,                               3 
Jane Li 
Eliot Cell.: 708-609-0259 
Jane Cell.: 773-987-1203 
brasma@gmail.com 
lij3.11@gmail.com 

Carol Braswell Robbins               4 
brazbraswell@gmail.com  
Casey Robbins 
kathryncaseyrobbins@gmail.com  
Adam Robbins                            
adambrobbins@gmail.com  
Cell, Carol: 917-532-8486 
Cell, Adam: 347-622-2297  
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Superintendent: Brian Walsh 
917-687-1616 
Bwalsh54msd@yahoo.com 

Management Executive: Maria L. Sanchez  
646-637-9027 
212-243-6722 Ext. 225 
msanchez@buchbinderwarren.com 

Assistant Executive: Yeraldin “Jerri’ Bonilla  
646-637-9817 
212-243-6722 Ext. 273 
ybonilla@buchbinderwarren.com  

Police: 911 or 678-1311 

 
 
 
 
MONT CENIS BOARD OF DIRECTORS, 2023-2024 
 
Board President, Toby Golick 
Board Vice President, Frances (Fran) Pritchett  
Board Treasurer, Dan Polin 
Board Secretary, Elizabeth (Betsy) Myers 
Director, Eliot Abrams 
Director, Pamela (Pam) Tames 
Director, Gilberte Vansintejan 
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